
Operated by Paul James 
Coaches on behalf of 

Rutland County Council 

RUTLAND  
COUNTY  
COUNCIL 

      Service 
     47 

        ISSUE 1 
 

     FROM MON 2nd APRIL 2007 

This service is operated by 
Paul James Coaches on 
behalf of Rutland County 
Council 
 
We plan these services to meet 
your needs and expect a high 
standard from the bus operator. 
 
If you have any comments or 
complaints about this service 
please telephone the Transport 
Office on 01572 772391. 
 
 
Or write to: 
The Transport Office  
Rutland County Council 
Catmose 
Oakham 
Rutland 
LE15 6HP 

Belton 
Uppingham 
Barrowden 
Peterborough 

 

 
 
 
 
 
Passenger information 
 
This service operates on a hail 
and ride basis. Passengers can 
hail and board the vehicle at any 
safe location on route. 
 
 
A non-smoking policy is in 
operation on this service 
 
 

To plan journeys locally and all 
across the East Midlands visit 
www.travelineeastmidlands.org.
uk for the latest up to date bus 
service information and journey 
planner. 

 
 
 
 
 



UPPINGHAM - Barrowden - Wansford - Peterboro' Hosp. - PETERBOROUGH 

SERVICE 47
MONDAY TO FRIDAY  Paul James Coaches

Belton, Bus Shelter 07:15
Wardley, A47 Lay-by 07:18
Uppingham, Shepherds Way/Leicester Road 07:26
Uppingham, Nth St. East Interchange (arrive) 07:28
Uppingham, Nth. St. East Interchange (dep) 07:30
Glaston, opp. Bus shelter 07.35
Morcott opp Bus shelter 07.39
South Luffenham, Barrowden Rd 07.43
Barrowden, Village Green Bus Shelter 07.46
Duddington, Bus Shelter 07.53
Wansford, Bus Shelter Old North Road 07.59
Peterborough District Hospital 08.09
Peterborough, Queensgate Bus Stn BAY 9 08:15
Peterborough, The Kings School 08:20

PETERBOROUGH - Peterboro' Hosp. - Wansford - Barrowden - UPPINGHAM 

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Peterborough, The Kings School 16:00
Peterborough, Queensgate Bus Stn BAY 9 16:05
Peterborough, District Hospital 16:11
Wansford, Bus Shelter Old North Rd 16:21
Duddington, opp. Bus Shelter 16:27
Barrowden, village green Bus Shelter 16:34
South Luffenham, Barrowden Rd Junction 16:37
Morcott, opp Bus Shelter 16:41
Glaston, opp Bus Shelter 16:45
Uppingham, Nth St. East Interchange (Arrive) 16:50
Uppingham, Nth St. East Interchange (Depart)) 16:51
Uppingham, Shepherds Way/Leicester Road 16:54
Wardley, A47, Lay-by 17:01R
Belton, Bus Shelter 17:04R

R - Requested Stops
Journeys marked with an " R " are operated on demand OF PASSENGERS ALREADY ON BOARD THE BUS

The above information is correct at the time of printing but may be subject to change


	front cover 47 april 07.doc
	Copy of Copy of Service R47 Timetable april 07.xls

